
Turn Total Street For Turn Total Street For
L 0.0 Central Park Drive East 2.0 L 32.5 Stuyvesant 0.2

BR 2.0 A.C Powell Blvd (exit) 1.1 R 32.7 Van Wagenen 0.2
R 3.1 West 135th Street 0.4 L 32.9 Forest to Deli across from Playland 1.3
L 3.5 Madison Ave Bridge (cross) 0.3 R 34.2 Forest (turn around to go to Park) 0.3
L 3.8 Grand Concourse 3.9 L 34.5 Dearborn (stone wall) 0.1

BR 7.7 E 184 St onto G.C Service Rd 1.4 L 34.6 Into Rye Town Park (Lunch) 0.2
R 9.1 Van Cortlandt Av East 0.3 R 34.8 Dearborn 0.1
L 9.4 Bainbridge Av->Jerome Av 1.0 R 34.9 Forest 1.4
S 10.4 Jerome Ave Heading North 0.5 R 36.3 Manursing (at sideways "T" sign) 0.7
R 10.9 E. 233rd St. 0.2 BR 37.0 Manursing Island Club 0.1
L 11.1 V Cortlandt PK E. Pit Stop Gas sta. 0.5 L 37.1 Rennsselaer Rd at Tennis cts. 0.2
R 11.6 240th St. 0.3 L 37.3 Kirby Rd (rough rd, windy. lovely) 0.8
R 11.9 McLean Ave (Down Hill) 0.1 L 38.1 Grace Church 0.5
L 12.0 Bronx River Rd. 2.8 X 38.6 Midland 0.3

BR 14.8 Midland (over overpass) 1.4 BL 38.9 At Yield around Traffic Circle 0.0
ST 16.2 Midland to top of hill 0.2 S 38.9 Onto Milton Rd 0.1
R 16.4 Highland (At Deli) Downhill! 0.8 R 39.0 Rectory St 0.1
L 17.2 California (at "T") X Mill Rd 1.4 R 39.1 Post Rd  At "T" (CAUTION) 0.0
R 18.6 Lakeshore Dr (follow L curve) 0.4 QL 39.1 Onto Orchard Ave 0.3

BR 19.0 At fork to stay on Lakeshore 0.6 L 39.4 Theodore Fremd Rd>Halstead 1.7

L 19.6 Wilmot (at "T") 0.0 R 41.1 Harrison Ave (after hill&RR sta.) 0.1
R 19.6 Stratton 1.3 L 41.2 Calvert St (after RR overpass) 0.3
R 20.9 Pinebrook Blvd (At light) 2.6 BL 41.5 Avondale Rd (CAUTION) 0.2
L 23.5 Forest(uphill after sideway "T" 1.2 R 41.7 West St -->Grove 0.6

BL 24.7 Stay on Forest (X Weaver) 0.4 L 42.3 N. Barry at  "T" 0.2
R 25.1 Rockland Av Sharp turns .5 mi) 1.1 R 42.5 Halstead Ave (At light) 0.5
L 26.2 Palmer Ave (At light, gas sta.) 0.1 XX 43.0 Mamaroneck Av (Into no thru Rd) 0.3
R 26.3 Sands 0.1 L 43.3 Fenimore Rd. (at Stop Sign) 0.2
L 26.4 Prospect Ave(careful at stop signs) 0.6 R 43.5 Palmer Ave (At Light) 1.5

R 27.0
Mamoroneck Ave X Post Rd into 
Harbor Is. Pit Stop 0.2 R 43.0 Chatsworth Ave (Larchmont) 0.1

S 27.2 Out of Pk, X Mamaroneck Av 0.2 R 43.1 Myrtle Ave (get into left lane) 0.0
R 27.4 East Prospect Ave (downhill) 0.1 QL 43.1 Murray 0.4
R 27.5 Tompkins Av 0.2 L 43.5 Glenn Rd 0.2
L 27.7 Melbourne 0.1 R 43.7 Birchfield Rd (short uphill) 0.1
R 27.8 Brook 0.2 L 43.8 Forest 0.8
R 28.0 N. Barry Av >> S. Barry Av 0.4 R 44.6 Pinebrook Blvd 1.5
R 28.4 Shore Acres or Oakhurst 0.3 R 46.1 Quaker Ridge Rd To North St 0.1
L 28.7 Parkway 0.8 S 46.2 Quaker Ridge (Holes, slow downhill) 1.1
R 29.5 Boston Post Rd 1.3 R 47.3 North Ave 0.6
R 30.8 Oakland Beach Av (at light) 0.7 L 47.9 Mill Rd. (Over the Hutch) 0.3
R 31.5 Milton (at light) 0.4 L 48.2 California (At Light) 0.8

BL 31.9 Stuyvesant to end at Pier(bumps) 0.6 R 49.0 Highland (Hill) 0.8
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L 49.8 Midland (At "T") 1.6
BL 51.4 Bronx River Rd (Yonkers sign) 2.8
R 54.2 McLean 0.2
L 54.4 241st Street 0.2
L 54.6 Van Cortlandt to "T" Pit Stop 0.6
R 55.2 233rd Street 0.2
L 55.4 Jerome Ave (Caution!) 1.0

56.4 # 4 Train
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